
BASE	
  CARDS
1 Anderson Silva Middleweight
2 Abel Trujilo Lightweight
3 Hector Lombard Welterweight
4 Chael Sonnen Light	
  Heavyweight
5 Rashad Evans Light	
  Heavyweight
6 Frankie Edgar Featherweight
7 Connor McGregor Featherweight
8 TJ Grant Lightweight
9 Cain Velasquez Heavyweight
10 Josh Koscheck Welterweight
11 Jared Rosholt Heavyweight
12 Benson Henderson Lightweight
13 Jose Aldo Featherweight
14 Roy Nelson Heavyweight
15 Jimi Manuwa Light	
  Heavyweight
16 Matt Brown Welterweight
17 Stephen	
   Thompson Welterweight
18 Renan Barao Bantamweight
19 Josh Barnett Heavyweight
20 Johny Hendricks Welterweight
21 Tyron Woodley Welterweight
22 Brad Tavares Middleweight
23 Cat Zingano Women's	
  Bantamweight
24 Rafael dos	
  Anjos Lightweight
25 Bigfoot Silva Heavyweight
26 Cub Swanson Featherweight
27 Darren Elkins Featherweight
28 Michael McDonald Bantamweight
29 Nate Diaz Lightweight
30 Stipe Miocic Heavyweight
31 Ronda Rousey Women's	
  Bantamweight
32 Tim Kennedy Middleweight
33 Soa Palelei Heavyweight
34 Ali Bagautinov Flyweight
35 Alexander Gustafsson Light	
  Heavyweight
36 Junior Dos	
  Santos Heavyweight
37 Gian Villante Light	
  Heavyweight
38 Fabricio Werdum Heavyweight
39 Carlos Condit Welterweight
40 Brandon Thatch Welterweight



41 Eddie Wineland Bantamweight
42 Pat Healy Lightweight
43 Alistair Overeem Heavyweight
44 Myles Jury Lightweight
45 Chad Mendes Featherweight
46 Nik Lentz Featherweight
47 Dustin Poirier Featherweight
48 Travis Browne Heavyweight
49 Glover Teixeira Light	
  Heavyweight
50 James Te	
  Huna Light	
  Heavyweight
51 Jon Jones Light	
  Heavyweight
52 Scott Jorgensen Flyweight
53 Santiago Ponzinibbio Welterweight
54 Ian McCall Flyweight
55 George Roop Bantamweight
56 Ricardo Lamas Featherweight
57 Josh Thomson Lightweight
58 Rory MacDonald Welterweight
59 Edson Barboza Lightweight
60 Matt Mitrione Heavyweight
61 Ronaldo Souza Middleweight
62 Yoel Romero Middleweight
63 Alexis Davis Women's	
  Bantamweight
64 Demetrious Johnson Flyweight
65 Vitor Belfort Light	
  Heavyweight
66 Liz Carmouche Women's	
  Bantamweight
67 Shawn Jordan Heavyweight
68 Phil Davis Light	
  Heavyweight
69 TJ Dillashaw Bantamweight
70 Sarah Kaufman Women's	
  Bantamweight
71 Mark Munoz Middleweight
72 Miesha Tate Women's	
  Bantamweight
73 Jessica Eye Women's	
  Bantamweight
74 Steven Siler Featherweight
75 Ovince Saint	
  Preux Light	
  Heavyweight
76 Jake Shields Welterweight
77 Chris Weidman Middleweight
78 Robbie Lawler Welterweight
79 Khabib NurmegomedovLightweight
80 Frank Mir Heavyweight
81 Jake Ellenberger Welterweight



82 Anthony Pettis Lightweight
83 Erik Perez Bantamweight
84 Dan Henderson Light	
  Heavyweight
85 Shogun Rua Light	
  Heavyweight
86 John Makdessi Lightweight
87 Robert Drysdale Light	
  Heavyweight
88 Urijah Faber Bantamweight
89 Lyoto Machida Middleweight
90 Demian Maia Welterweight
91 Daniel Cormier Heavyweight
92 BJ Penn Featherweight
93 Thiago Silva Light	
  Heavyweight
94 Michael Bisping Middleweight
95 Diego Sanchez Lightweight
96 Mark Hunt Heavyweight
97 Joseph Benavidez Flyweight
98 Dong	
  Hyun Kim Welterweight
99 Gilbert Melendez Lightweight

100 Georges St-­‐Pierre Welterweight

Siyar Bahadurzada Urijah Faber Alistair Overeem
Josh Barnett Kelvin Gastelum Erik Perez
Pat Barry TJ Grant Anthony Pettis
Joseph Benavidez Alexander Gustafsson Yoel Romero
Michael Bisping Pat Healy Ronda Rousey
Matt Brown Benson Henderson Shogun Rua
Bryan Caraway Max Holloway Ovince Saint	
  Preux
Francis Carmont Ryan Jimmo Anderson Silva
Carlos Condit Demetrious Johnson Chael Sonnen
Daniel Cormier Jon Jones Georges St-­‐Pierre
Dominick Cruz Shawn Jordan Brian Stann
Alexis Davis Cung Le Miesha Tate
Phil Davis Rory MacDonald Glover Teixeira
Junior Dos	
  Santos Conor McGregor Stephen Thompson
Brian Ebersole Sara McMann Josh Thomson
Frankie Edgar Ivan Menjivar Cain Velasquez
Jake Ellenberger Stipe Miocic Chris Weidman
Rashad Evans Gegard Mousasi Fabricio Werdum
Jessica Eye Anthony Njokuani Cat Zingano

Minotauro Nogueira

Autographs	
  and/or	
  Autograph	
  Relics	
  from	
  the	
  following	
  fighters	
  and	
  more



Jose Aldo Jessica Eye Minotauro Nogueira
Siyar Bahadurzada Urijah Faber Alistair Overeem
Josh Barnett Kelvin Gastelum Soa Palelei
Pat Barry TJ Grant Anthony Pettis
Vitor Belfort Alexander Gustafsson Yoel Romero
Joseph Benavidez Benson Henderson Ronda Rousey
Michael Bisping Ryan Jimmo Shogun Rua
Travis Browne Demetrious Johnson Anderson Silva
Bryan Caraway Jon Jones Bigfoot Silva
Liz Carmouche Robbie Lawler Chael Sonnen
Carlos Condit Cung Le Georges St-­‐Pierre
Dominick Cruz Rory MacDonald Brian Stann
Alexis Davis Lyoto Machida Miesha Tate
Phil Davis Jimi Manuwa Glover Teixeira
Junior Dos	
  Santos Conor McGregor Stephen Thompson
Brian Ebersole Sara McMann Cain Velasquez
Frankie Edgar Chad Mendes Chris Weidman
Jake Ellenberger Ivan Menjivar Fabricio Werdum
Rashad Evans Anthony Njokuani Cat Zingano

Relics	
  from	
  the	
  following	
  fighters	
  and	
  more


